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Name of Candidate

Name of Institution

DR. A.P.J. ABDUL KALAMTEC
LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA

GRADE SHEET

THIRD YEAR

SHIVANSHU TRIPATHI
PRATYUSH KUMAR TRIPATHI

Bachelor of Pharmacy

Bachelor of Pharmacy

SHAMBHU NATH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,ALLAHABAD

HNICAL UNIVERSITY UP

+2002410500090%

Session:

Sl. No.
Roll No.
Enrollment No.

2023-24

AAD053507940
2002410500090
200241050037898

FIFTH SEMESTER

SIXTH SEMESTER

Subject Code and Name

Credit

Subject Code and Name

Credit

BP501T

BP502T
BP503T
BP504T
BP505T

BP506P

BP507P
BP508P

BP509P

THEORY
Medicinal Chemistry Il

Industrial Pharmacy |

Pharmacology Il

Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry
Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence

PRACTICALS
Industrial Pharmacy |
Pharmacology I

Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry Il Practical

Report on Hospital Training-I

BP601T
BP602T
BP603T
BP604T
BP605T
BP606T

BP607P

BP608P
BP609P

BP610P

THEORY

Medicinal Chemistry IlI
Pharmacology IlI
Herbal Drug Technology
Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics
Pharmaceutical Biotechnology
Quality Assurance

PRACTICALS
Medicinal chemistry IlI
Pharmacology Il
Herbal Drug Technology

Report on Industrial Training

Total Credits

Total Credits

Fifth Semester S.G.P.A.

Sixth Semester S.G.P.A.

Third Year (Y.G.P.A)

Result

7.07

6.75 6.90

PASS

SE

Checked By :

Note : The Uttar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow was established by the Government of UP on 8th May, 2000 vide Act No. 1248(2)XVII-V-1-1 (ka)-19-2000. On 16th February,
Notification No. 236(2)LXXIX-V-1-10-1(ka)-6-2010, On 31st October,

Declared on :03/10/23

Uttar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow as Dr. A.P.J.Abdul Kalam Technical University, Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow.

=— —_———— —— ———————
2 ————

Printed On:  5/2/2026

(™ Cleared after Carry over Examination)

WU\YE _ OLgovs

Controller of Examination

2010, Uttar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow was renamed as Gautam Buddh Technical University, Lucknow and a new University was created namely Mahamaya Technical University, Noida, vide
2013, Gautam Buddh Technical University, Lucknow and Mahamaya Technical University, Noida were merged to form Uttar Pradesh Technical University Lucknow vide Notification No. 3324/16-1-2013-1(3)/2009, Government of UP,vide Notification No. 1156(2)/LXXIX-V-1-15-1(ka)24-2015 dated Sth September, 2015, renamed




