



DR. A.P.J. ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY UP

LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA

GRADE SHEET

THIRD YEAR

Bachelor of Pharmacy

Bachelor of Pharmacy

Name of Candidate : SHIVANSHU TRIPATHI
 Father's Name : PRATYUSH KUMAR TRIPATHI
 Name of Institution : SHAMBHU NATH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, ALLAHABAD

Session: 2023-24
 SI. No. : AA053507940
 Roll No. : 2002410500090
 Enrollment No. : 200241050037898



FIFTH SEMESTER			SIXTH SEMESTER		
Subject Code and Name	Credit	Grade	Subject Code and Name	Credit	Grade
THEORY			THEORY		
BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II	4	D	BP601T Medicinal Chemistry III	4	D
BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I	4	C	BP602T Pharmacology III	4	D
BP503T Pharmacology II	4*	C	BP603T Herbal Drug Technology	4	D
BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry	4	D	BP604T Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics	4	C
BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence	4	D	BP605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology	4	C
PRACTICALS			PRACTICALS		
BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I	2	B	BP607P Medicinal chemistry III	2	B
BP507P Pharmacology II	2	O	BP608P Pharmacology III	2	B
BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II Practical	2	A	BP609P Herbal Drug Technology	2	B
BP509P Report on Hospital Training-I	2	B	BP610P Report on Industrial Training	2	B
Total Credits	28		Total Credits	32	

Fifth Semester S.G.P.A.	Sixth Semester S.G.P.A.	Third Year (Y.G.P.A)	Result
7.07	6.75	6.90	PASS

Checked By :

Declared on : 03/10/23

Printed On : 5/2/2026

Controller of Examination

Note : The Uttar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow was established by the Government of UP on 8th May, 2000 vide Act No. 124(XXIX)-1-1999-18-2000. On 18th February, 2010, Uttar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow and a new University was created namely Mahatma Technical University, Noida, vide Notification No. 28(OLXXX)-1-10-1991-5-2010. On 31st October, 2013, Gauram Budh Technical University, Lucknow and Mahatma Technical University, Noida were merged to form Uttar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow vide Notification No. 33(416)-1-2013-1(9)2009. Government of UP, vide Notification No. 156(OLXXX)-1-15-1991-24-2015 dated 9th September, 2015, renamed Uttar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow as Dr. A.P. Abdul Kalam Technical University, Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow.

(**) Cleared after Carry over Examination)